
Thursday, September 8, 2022
Royal Ontario Golf Club
6378 Trafalgar Rd., Milton
Registration: 12:00 p.m.

The Danish, Swedish, and Finnish 
Chambers of Commerce, together 
with Iceland and Norway are proud to 
invite you and your guests to join us on 
Thursday, September 8th 2022 for our 
12th Annual Nordic Consular Cup Golf 
Tournament.

We are pleased to host this year’s golf 
tournament at the beautiful Royal 
Ontario Golf Club 6378 Trafalgar Rd., 
Milton.

You and your guests are invited to 
participate in this comeback tournament 
with some friendly rivalry, BBQ lunch, 
fun golf contests, followed by cocktails 
and three-course dinner and raffle.

•	 Foursome and Hole Sponsor $1,250
•	 Foursome $1,000
•	 Individual Golfer $250
•	 Dinner Guest (Includes putting contest 

participation) $80

2022
NORDIC CONSULAR CUP

GOLF TOURNAMENT



Dinner Sponsor $1,000
•	 Company logo on all tables
•	 Exclusive sponsorship of one hole
•	 Company logo featured on event web pages 

and at event reception area

Putting Contest Sponsor $750
•	 Signage on the putting green
•	 Company logo featured on event web pages 

and at event reception area

Hole Sponsor $250
•	 Signage on hole and opportunity to have 

your own special promotion or handouts

Spots are limited, reserve yours now!
Registration and payment
deadline: August 31th

Brought to you by:

Country Sponsor $1,500 (3 available, one for 
each organizing country)
•	 Signage with your logo at the event entrance 

and dinner setting
•	 Exclusive sponsorship on a hole of your 

choice
•	 Sponsorship recognized at dinner
•	 Company logo featured on event webpages 

and at event reception area

Lunch Sponsor $1,000
•	 Company signage and display on all tables
•	 Exclusive sponsorship of one hole
•	 Company logo featured on event webpages 

and at event reception area

Cart Sponsor $1,000
•	 Company logo on signage in all the golf carts
•	 Exclusive sponsorship of one hole
•	 Company logo featured on event web pages 

and at event reception area

2022 NORDIC CONSULAR CUP 
SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

Contest is coordinated 
by the Golf Historical 
Society of Canada

2022 NORDIC CONSULAR CUP
GOLF TOURNAMENT PROGRAM
12:00 pm Registration
12:30 pm BBQ Lunch
1:00 pm Shotgun
5:00 pm Hickory Putting 
Contest and Cocktails
7:00 pm Dinner, Awards 
Ceremony, and Raffle

Both golfers and non-golfers are invited to 
attend a fun putting contest where over 
100 years old hickory clubs will be used.



Name:

Company:

Phone: Email:

Golfer 1:

Golfer 3:

Golfer 2:

Golfer 4:

Type Of Ticket/Sponsorship Quantity Price

Individual Ticket
(Individuals will be placed in a foursome)

$250

Foursome $1,000

Foursome + Hole Sponsorship $1,250

Dinner Guest (Includes putting contest participation) $80

Other Sponsorship
(Refer to seperate sponsorship page)

Total

Method of Payment
[ ] Call in with Credit Card: Paola Arbelaez 905-829-6957
[ ] Email registration form to: paola.arbelaez@velux.com

For more information, please contact Paola Arbelaez: paola.arbelaez@velux.com or 
905-829-6957

Final deadline for registration and payment: August 31st, 2022 

Complete the below form to register.
Once complete hit the submit button to email your completed form.

Click Submit to email your registration
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